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        MLS#        ACRES    AREA    SqFt     BD    BA                DESCRIPTION                                                                              PRICE 

                                                                                                             
SW18259088       18.90           A          1952        4          3      BEAUTIFUL TURNKEY ON VERY USABLE ACREAGE. SITS ON TOP OF HILL 
                                                                                                       WITH PANORAMIC VIEWS. MANY UPGRADES NEW PAINT INSIDE & OUT, 
                                                                                                       NEW WOOD FLOORING DOWNSTAIRS WITH CARPET UPSTAIRS, NEW AC &  
                                                                                                       FORCED AIR HEATING, GRANITE COUNTERS, NEW WHIRLPOOL APPLIANCES, 
                                                                                                       NEW LIGHT FIXTURES & RECESSED LIGHTING, NEW GARAGE DOOR & OPENER, 
                                                                                                       NEW WINDOW SCREENS & COVERINGS, NEW WATER HEATER. HAS FORMAL 
                                                                                                                 LIVING RM, DINING RM. & FAMILY RM WITH FIREPLACE. HAS AN ATTACHED 2 CAR 
                                                                                                                 GARAGE & ANOTHER BUILDING NEEDS WORK. HAS AN AGRICULTURAL WELL.          $399,960 
 
SW19012020     40.00              B             448   1           1.5     HOME ON SECLUDED ACRES. ONLY ½ MILE TO PAVEMENT. HOME & PROPERTY  
                  ARE IN NEED OF TLC. HAS WELL & SEPTIC.        $395,000 
 
SW18298086     15.26             B            2000    2          2.5+  GRAND FATHERED IN 1977 & UPGRADED. LANDSCAPED YARD, COVERED PORCH, 
                  NEW REFURBISHED KITCHEN WITH CUSTOM CENTER ISLAND. A GREAT RM WITH 
                  LARGE WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE. WOOD INTERIOR WALLS, LAUNDRY RM WITH 
                  SHOWER WITH ACCESS DOOR TO OUTSIDE. HAS OPEN OFFICE AREA. THERE IS A  
                  3200ft WORKSHOP WITH HEAT & A VENTILATION SYSTEM. SHOP IS CURRENTLY 
                  “CUSTOM MILL WORKS” CRAFTING HIGH END FURNITURE. SEVERAL COVERED POLE 
                   BARNS. PARTIALLY FENCED LANDSCAPED WITH 30+ JUBAEA PALMS, AN ORCHARD, 
                   GARDEN AREA, ASSORTED METAL STORAGE CONTAINERS, SMALL ANIMAL PENS, 
                   AVIARIES. A MUST SEE. DIESEL GENERATOR. PRIVATE.    $549,000 
 
 
 

http://www.cristrealestate.com/


       
SW18252495      4.65              B           3050          3           3.1    PALOMAR VIEW ESTATES REO PANORAMIC VIEW HOME ON USABLE LAND. HAS ALL 
                  BEDROOMS ON 1ST FLOOR WITH LARGE LOFT ON 2ND. HAS A LARGE OFFICE. ALSO 
                  GOURMET KITCHEN WITH GRANITE COUNTERS & TUMBLED STONE BACK SPLASH.   $588,000      
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

218034896DA       2.56            C          1813        4         2 LRE A UNIQUE DOME HOME WITH A DETACHED 4 CAR GARAGE. HAS 500sf 
 OFFICE SPACE WITH 125 AMPS. A FIXER-UPPER . DRAMATIC HIGH CEILINGS, 
 A FIREPLACE IN LIVING RM.  DOUBLE GLASS DOORS FOR THE GORGEOUS VIEW 
 THAT OVERLOOK PATIO DECKINGS. DECKING ON TWO LEVELS. NOT IN THE 
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